BELEUCHTUNGDIREKT

Technische Daten

Artikelnummer
EAN

Marke
Herstellername
Originalverpackung

Beleuchtungdirekt All-in Garantie

Technische Informationen

Produkttyp

Male

Lange (mm)
Hohe (mm)
Breite (mm)

Durchmesser (mm)

Sensorinformatiorlgn

Technische Daten Nordlux Spot Box |
- 19x19%x15cm

Produkt ansehen

249028

5701581229884

Nordlux

Spot box 19x19x15 | Grey
12

5 Jahre

Zubehor - Strahler

190
150
190

27
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https://tp2-449.wip.beleuchtungdirekt.at/nordlux-spot-box-19x19x15cm-5701581229884

